
Missouri () -vs- Texas ()
01/10/07 at Austin, Texas

 
 

 
 
Missouri 68

Texas 88

Date: 01/10/07
Attendance: 9,483
Site: Austin, Texas

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Missouri 26 42 68
Texas 44 44 88

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Marshall Brown * 25 7-11 3-4 7-8 2-7 9 3 1 2 1 0 24
03 Stefhon Hannah * 34 5-14 2-7 3-4 0-1 1 3 3 2 0 2 15
05 Leo Lyons * 21 3-6 0-0 2-3 1-1 2 5 1 1 0 2 8
12 Jason Horton * 23 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 4 1 1 0 2 5
33 Matt Lawrence * 14 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 0
44 Kalen Grimes 14 3-8 0-0 1-2 4-2 6 2 0 1 0 0 7
35 Darryl Butterfield 14 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 1 5
04 J.T. Tiller 22 2-4 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 1 4
02 Keon Lawrence 22 0-5 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 1 0 0 0
23 Marcus Watkins 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
32 Vaidotas Volkus 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-58 7-22 13-17 11-17 28 27 12 13 2 8 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-58   41.4 % 7-22   31.8 % 13-17   76.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Kevin Durant * 36 10-14 2-4 12-13 3-10 13 2 3 3 0 1 34
03 A.J. Abrams * 26 4-8 4-7 4-4 0-0 0 2 3 0 0 0 16
14 D.J. Augustin * 37 3-9 1-3 6-11 2-2 4 1 6 2 0 2 13
24 Justin Mason * 36 2-6 2-4 2-2 2-2 4 2 2 3 0 3 8
05 Damion James * 22 1-4 1-1 4-6 3-2 5 5 1 3 3 1 7
04 J.D. Lewis 15 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 3 0 1 6
32 Conner Atchley 16 0-1 0-0 2-4 0-4 4 0 0 0 1 0 2
30 Craig Winder 2 0-0 0-0 2-2 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
21 Matt Hill 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
34 Dexter Pittman 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-46 12-23 32-42 14-25 39 15 16 15 6 8 88

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-46   47.8 % 12-23   52.2 % 32-42   76.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Missouri 26

Texas 44

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Marshall Brown 25 7-11 3-4 7-8 2-7 9 3 1 2 1 0 24
3 Stefhon Hannah 34 5-14 2-7 3-4 0-1 1 3 3 2 0 2 15
5 Leo Lyons 21 3-6 0-0 2-3 1-1 2 5 1 1 0 2 8
12 Jason Horton 23 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 4 1 1 0 2 5
33 Matt Lawrence 14 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 0
44 Kalen Grimes 14 3-8 0-0 1-2 4-2 6 2 0 1 0 0 7
35 Darryl Butterfield 14 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 1 5
4 J.T. Tiller 22 2-4 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 1 4
2 Keon Lawrence 22 0-5 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 1 0 0 0
23 Marcus Watkins 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
32 Vaidotas Volkus 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-58 7-22 13-17 11-17 28 27 12 13 2 8 68
41.4 % 31.8 % 76.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Kevin Durant 36 10-14 2-4 12-13 3-10 13 2 3 3 0 1 34
3 A.J. Abrams 26 4-8 4-7 4-4 0-0 0 2 3 0 0 0 16
14 D.J. Augustin 37 3-9 1-3 6-11 2-2 4 1 6 2 0 2 13
24 Justin Mason 36 2-6 2-4 2-2 2-2 4 2 2 3 0 3 8
5 Damion James 22 1-4 1-1 4-6 3-2 5 5 1 3 3 1 7
4 J.D. Lewis 15 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 3 0 1 6
32 Conner Atchley 16 0-1 0-0 2-4 0-4 4 0 0 0 1 0 2
30 Craig Winder 2 0-0 0-0 2-2 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
21 Matt Hill 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
34 Dexter Pittman 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-46 12-23 32-42 14-25 39 15 16 15 6 8 88
47.8 % 52.2 % 76.2 %



2nd Half Box Score
Missouri 42

Texas 44

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Marshall Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Stefhon Hannah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Leo Lyons 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jason Horton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Matt Lawrence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Kalen Grimes 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Darryl Butterfield 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 J.T. Tiller 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Keon Lawrence 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Marcus Watkins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Vaidotas Volkus 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Kevin Durant 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 A.J. Abrams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 D.J. Augustin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Justin Mason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Damion James 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 J.D. Lewis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Conner Atchley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Craig Winder 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Matt Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Dexter Pittman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


